2024 NSAA State Volley
November 6th-9th

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Session 1

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Session 2

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Session 3

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

Session 4

Wednesday, November 6th
Pinnacle Bank Arena
North Court

ball Championships

South Court

Class B #1v. #8
Class B #4v. #5
Class C1 #1v. #8
Class C1 #4 v. #5
Class A #1v. #8
Class A #4 v. #5
Thursday, November 7th
Pinnacle Bank Arena
North Court

Class B #2v. #7
Class B #3v. #6
Class C1 #2 v. #7
Class C1 #3 v. #6
Class A #2v. #7
Class A #3v. #6

South Court

Class D2 #1v. #8
Class D2 #4 v. #5
Class D1 #1v. #8
Class D1 #4 v. #5
Class C2 #1v. #8
Class C2 #4 v. #5
Friday, November 8th
Pinnacle Bank Arena
Semifinals
North Court

Class D2 #2 v. #7
Class D2 #3 v. #6
Class D1 #2 v. #7
Class D1 #3 v. #6
Class C2 #2 v. #7
Class C2 #3 v. #6

South Court

Class D2
Class D2
Class C1
Class C1
Class A
Class A
Saturday, November 9th

Devaney Sports Center

Class D1
Class D1
Class C2
Class C2
Class B
Class B

Lincoln North Star

Championship 3rd Place
Class D2 Class C1
Class D1 Class D2
Class C2 Class D1
Class C1 Class C2

Class B
Class A




