

## 2024 NSAA State Volleyball Championships November 6th-9th

		Wednesday,	November 6th
		Pinnacle	Bank Arena
		North Court	South Court
	9:00 AM	Class B #1 v. #8	Class B #2 v. #7
	11:00 AM	Class B #4 v. #5	Class B #3 v. #6
Session 1	1:00 PM	Class C1 #1 v. #8	Class C1 #2 v. #7
	3:00 PM	Class C1 #4 v. #5	Class C1 #3 v. #6
	5:00 PM	Class A #1 v. #8	Class A #2 v. #7
	7:00 PM	Class A #4 v. #5	Class A #3 v. #6
		Thursday, N	lovember 7th
			Bank Arena
		North Court	South Court
	9:00 AM	Class D2 #1 v. #8	Class D2 #2 v. #7
	11:00 AM	Class D2 #4 v. #5	Class D2 #3 v. #6
Session 2	1:00 PM	Class D1 #1 v. #8	Class D1 #2 v. #7
	3:00 PM	Class D1 #4 v. #5	Class D1 #3 v. #6
	5:00 PM	Class C2 #1 v. #8	Class C2 #2 v. #7
	7:00 PM	Class C2 #4 v. #5	Class C2 #3 v. #6
		•••	vember 8th
	Pinnacle Bank Arena		
			ifinals
Session 3		North Court	South Court
	9:00 AM	Class D2	Class D1
	11:00 AM	Class D2	Class D1
	1:00 PM	Class C1	Class C2
	3:00 PM	Class C1	Class C2
	5:00 PM	Class A	Class B
	7:00 PM	Class A	Class B
		•	lovember 9th
		Devaney Sports Center	Lincoln North Star
		Championship	3rd Place
Session 4	9:00 AM	Class D2	Class C1
	11:00 AM	Class D1	Class D2
	1:00 PM	Class C2	Class D1
	3:00 PM	Class C1	Class C2
	5:00 PM	Class B	
	7:00 PM	Class A	